Timken GCE50KRRB deep groove
ball bearings
Timken GCE50KRRB deep groove ball bearings 100 Bore Diameter
(mm) Industries and Applications ? We 50 mm s sell 100 mm d
discount online as well as cheap machinery parts.
Bore Diameter (mm) 100
d 100 mm
s 50 mm
A 120 mm
A1 81 mm
B1 128,6 mm
D2 146 mm
H 140 mm
H1 50 mm
H2 275 mm
J 380 mm
L 490 mm
L1 130 mm
N 36 mm
N1 50 mm
Thread (G) M10x1
Weight 39,9 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 171,6 kN